KMSC Pro-Am 2021 Lewisville Hotels

Hilton Garden Inn Dallas/Lewisville ($114/Night)
785 SH TX-121	Lewisville, Texas 75067
972.459.4600
Cole Malone – Area Director - Cole.malone@hilton.com
Hilton Garden Inn Lewisville Texas	

Hampton Inn & Suites Dallas/Lewisville – Vista Ridge Mall ($112/Night)
2650 Lake Vista Drive Lewisville, Texas 75067
972.315.3200
Traci Russell – Director of Sales – traci.russell@hilton.com
Hampton Inn & Suites Dallas/Lewisville - Vista Ridge Mall *place KMS in group rate box & update*

Fairfield by Marriott ($99/Night)
2697 Lake Vista Drive	Lewisville, Texas 75067
972.899.6900
Christian Ledford – General Manager - Christian.Ledford@marriott.com
Fairfield by Marriott Lewisville

Home2 Suites by Hilton Lewisville ($99/Night)
450 East Corporate Drive	Lewisville, Texas 75057
469.771.3970
Charlette Salters - Charlette.Salters2@hilton.com
[bookmark: _Hlk86667459]Home2 Suites by HIlton Lewisville Dallas *place KMS in special rate box & update*

Residence Inn by Marriott Dallas Lewisville ($94/Night)
755 East Vista Ridge Mall Drive	Lewisville, Texas 75067
972.315.3777
Austin Gatlin – Area Director of Sales – Greater Dallas - Austin.Gatlin@aimhosp.com
214.755.3656
Residence Inn by Marriott Dallas Lewisville



TownePlace Suites by Marriott Dallas Lewisville ($89/Night)
731 East Vista Ridge Mall Drive	Lewisville, Texas 75067
972.459.1275
Jami McKee – General Manager – gm@lewisvillemarriott.com
Tammy Washington – Director of Sales - sales@lewisvillemarriott.com
TownePlace Suites Dallas Lewisville

Courtyard Dallas Lewisville ($84/Night)
2701 Lake Vista Drive	Lewisville, Texas 75067
972.316.3100
Rebecca Light – General Manager - RLight@highgate.com
Courtyard by Marriott Dallas Lewisville

SpringHill Suites by Marriott Dallas Lewisville ($79/Night)
720 Vista Ridge Mall Drive	Lewisville, Texas 75067
972.221.2999
Jate Jones – Director of Sales - Jatevalan.Jones2@marriott.com
SpringHill Suites Dallas Lewisville


